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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

MONT'LUC,ON

Championnat de France 10/18M

RESULTS
PISTOLET 10M CF
CF

Montlugon

SAT 11 FEB 2023, START TIME 16:00

%/V FT/[‘
/A{f

Rank |Bib Number [Name Nation Total|Remarks

1 278 OUDOT Paula LOR 2459 Q

2 498 CAMPOS Eléa M-P 235.1 Q

3 464 PALLARO Chloé AQU 232.8

4 462 DELOBEL Lyssa NPC 227.3

5 529 ARTIGUES Jeanne M-P 184.3

6 459 PEZZATINI Cécile COR 177.6

7 546 ANDRY Clémence CHA 132.1

8 509 VINCIATI Lucy PIC 131.7
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Du 6 fév 2023 au 11 fév 2023

CDF 10/18 M Montlugon

100 Pistolet 10 métres Cadets filles

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2022/2023

Edité le 11 fév 2023 a 13:57 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

OUDOT Paula
CAMPOS Eléa
DELOBEL Lyssa
ARTIGUES Jeanne
PALLARO Chloé
VINCIATI Lucy
ANDRY Clémence
PEZZATINI Cécile
GRELAUD Charlotte
BISSIEUX Alix
ROURE Justine
RUC Julia

ADER Sara
BOREL Fanny

CADOUX Thalia

Association / Ligue

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

AS.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.M.T. SEDAN
CHAMPAGNE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC
AUVERGNE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. DESCARTES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

93,0

90,0

95,0

87,0

93,0

86,0

90,0

88,0

90,0

89,0

88,0

85,0

87,0

86,0

84,0

92,0

89,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

87,0

84,0

83,0

88,0

88,0

85,0

93,0

86,0

93,0

Séries
92,0 91,0
92,0 91,0
92,0 91,0
90,0 88,0
94,0 90,0
84,0 91,0
86,0 85,0
88,0 91,0
91,0 91,0
89,0 85,0
89,0 85,0
86,0 86,0
83,0 850
90,0 85,0
87,0 85,0

93,0

93,0

90,0

95,0

92,0

89,0

88,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

90,0

86,0

87,0

86,0

92,0

90,0

86,0

88,0

87,0

90,0

87,0

86,0

84,0

Total
551,0/6

548,0/10

548,0/6

546,0/11

544,0/8

533,0/8

529,0/5

529,0/2

526,0/7

523,0/9

523,0/2

522,0/6

521,0/4

520,0/7

519,0/3
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

MEURISSE Marie-Lou
ERHART Emma

BRENAS Maéva
BROCHARD-URBAN Rebecca
FLOTTES Diana

ROBERT Noémie

PRIEUR Marine

FABRICE Noémie
ESPINOSA-AKHOUDAS Assia
CAILLER Evangeline

EYPERT Léane

SAULNIER Anya

FAUCHON Florine

ROUSSEL Océane

CAVALLI Sarah

Association / Ligue

C.T. BELLEU
PICARDIE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

89,0

86,0

77,0

86,0

86,0

84,0

86,0

89,0

86,0

90,0

86,0

84,0

86,0

85,0

87,0

87,0

88,0

84,0

87,0

89,0

84,0

84,0

86,0

89,0

87,0

89,0

Séries
87,0 86,0
86,0 87,0
87,0 90,0
87,0 84,0
86,0 85,0
86,0 84,0
87,0 90,0
92,0 86,0
82,0 88,0
82,0 820
88,0 820
88,0 88,0
850 85,0
81,0 90,0
87,0 82,0

Total
87,0 83,0 519,0/3
84,0 87,0 518,0/3
92,0 87,0 517,0/6
88,0 85,0 517,0/5
83,0 88,0 517,0/4
88,0 84,0 516,0/2
87,0 84,0 515,0/5
81,0 83,0 515,0/3
86,0 88,0 514,0/7
87,0 87,0 514,0/7
83,0 86,0 514,0/3
85,0 80,0 512,0/5
83,0 83,0 511,0/4
84,0 90,0 511,0/3
88,0 81,0 510,0/3
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

BLUM Eva

SERIK Maya
LAGIER Jade
CLOITRE Leila
BERARDET Andréa
FANTINI Nina
POUYOL Eliana
VALENTE Juliette
ZIANE Cherifa
HORLAVILLE MENEU Alexandra
AMS Abygaélle
JACQUIER Eléonore
NEBLE Carmen
BONNEVAL Lilou

DUFOUR Andréa

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. CHATEAUROUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
FRANCHE-COMTE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
PROVENCE

USPV PONT DE ROIDE
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

90,0

88,0

85,0

82,0

88,0

76,0

85,0

90,0

85,0

85,0

88,0

80,0

85,0

89,0

84,0

83,0

84,0

86,0

83,0

80,0

89,0

84,0

83,0

89,0

85,0

85,0

85,0

82,0

80,0

87,0

Séries
84,0 80,0
86,0 82,0
82,0 84,0
92,0 85,0
850 82,0
850 83,0
83,0 83,0
780 850
80,0 83,0
82,0 80,0
81,0 83,0
850 79,0
82,0 90,0
80,0 79,0
86,0 78,0

Total
81,0 91,0 509,0/3
84,0 85,0 509,0/1
86,0 85,0 508,0/6
81,0 85,0 508,0/6
89,0 83,0 507,0/4
86,0 87,0 506,0/5
87,0 84,0 506,0/4
89,0 80,0 505,0/6
84,0 84,0 505,0/3
88,0 84,0 504,0/4
87,0 80,0 504,0/3
850 88,0 502,0/2
80,0 82,0 501,0/3
86,0 83,0 497,0/4
79,0 82,0 496,0/3
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom

MANSON Paoline
GUIGNARD Léa
CATEAU Elisa
LEFEBVRE Isaure
LEJCZYK Lili
GOUTAGNY Edwige
MELLION Ines
DAMOUR Audélia
COLLOT Loane
HUGON Nina
SIMON Adéle
FOUCAULT Alice
PINALIE-GUITTARD Cassandre
BARBIER Camille

TADDIA Cali

Association / Ligue

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

AMIS B. DE COUBERTIN
LYONNAIS

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

C.T. sSUCY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AM.LEN.S.TIR
PICARDIE

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.P. COTE D'OR
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

TIR DU HUREPOIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

77,0

82,0

84,0

86,0

86,0

80,0

78,0

72,0

88,0

77,0

85,0

82,0

71,0

74,0

74,0

83,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

77,0

89,0

84,0

87,0

84,0

76,0

74,0

83,0

76,0

85,0

Séries
83,0 83,0
79,0 83,0
780 82,0
80,0 81,0
81,0 78,0
88,0 67,0
80,0 79,0
77,0 84,0
750 80,0
88,0 84,0
87,0 70,0
82,0 74,0
850 79,0
850 85,0
84,0 80,0

80,0

89,0

80,0

82,0

88,0

84,0

83,0

86,0

88,0

77,0

85,0

78,0

83,0

84,0

82,0

80,0

73,0

Total
494,0/3

494,072

494,0/0

493,0/3

489,0/3

489,0/3

489,01

489,01

487,0/2

486,0/4

486,0/2

484,0/2

484,0/2

483,0/3

482,0/5
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Place
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom

XAVIER Laly
JUCQUOIS Clémence
AH-SING Tiffany
BERCAQ Victoria
DRITCH Célestine
TRANSLER Jade
THOMAS Solen
MIGAUD Cassandre
CEZARD-SIBILLOT Eline
DOUILLET Mathilde
PALLARO Sydney
COQUARD Anais
MAGNYE Charlotte
LACNER Noéllia

AGOSTO Amélie

Association / Ligue

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

ESPERANCE CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

L.C. VILLEMOISSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

CHATEAU-GONTIER T.S.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. D'ETIVAL
LORRAINE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

86,0

80,0

82,0

82,0

73,0

77,0

58,0

81,0

80,0

79,0

78,0

71,0

78,0

75,0

81,0

80,0

89,0

79,0

80,0

78,0

79,0

74,0

79,0

75,0

74,0

83,0

80,0

72,0

76,0

Séries
82,0 78,0
77,0 78,0
750 82,0
750 75,0
82,0 76,0
73,0 80,0
82,0 83,0
850 72,0
750 80,0
83,0 850
82,0 77,0
77,0 78,0
76,0 75,0
780 72,0
80,0 73,0

80,0

79,0

80,0

75,0

82,0

85,0

85,0

78,0

80,0

75,0

76,0

75,0

75,0

74,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

85,0

87,0

73,0

71,0

77,0

80,0

78,0

87,0

75,0

Total
481,0/4

477,011

476,0/3

475,0/5

475,0/4

475,072

474,072

474,011

472,0/3

471,072

469,0/3

469,01

462,0/2

460,0/2

460,0/0
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Place
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

FONTANA Maéline
BRUNET NIVELLE Héloise
LASCAUD Louna
CAMPION Zoé
KABANETS Marianne
MARROY Aude
THIERY-SABATE Loreena
NOUGARO Abbygaélle
IMBERT Léontine
SOARES Emma
ALVERGNAT Justine

CUBERTIER Manon

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. DURTALOIS 75,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. CHAURAY 69,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. BRIVISTE 77,0
LIMOUSIN

ESPERANCE CHALONS 79,0
CHAMPAGNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC 74,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS 81,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON 65,0
PROVENCE

S.T. CIBOURE 68,0
AQUITAINE

S.0. LABRESSAUDE 0
LORRAINE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 0
BOURGOGNE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR 0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 0

COTE D'AZUR

- Fin -

78,0

75,0

73,0

79,0

80,0

70,0

67,0

74,0

Séries
780 71,0
76,0 87,0
69,0 80,0
71,0 69,0
72,0 56,0
700 71,0
72,0 76,0
48,0 54,0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

81,0 750 458,0/0
72,0 73,0 452,0/0
73,0 76,0 448,0/1
81,0 65,0 444,0/0
78,0 77,0 437,0/0
74,0 67,0 433,0/2
60,0 78,0 418,0/3
65,0 41,0 350,0/0

0 0 0/0

0 0 0/0

0 0 0/0

0 0 0/0



